



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/13/2020

Prepared By :
Solicitation No : CO-00294
Job # : 18-4004

Contract No :
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Pleasanton Road Water Main Replacement at Hume Road
Time And Date : January 13, 2020 at 10:00 AM

Price List

| Line No | Item No | Quote Category | SOV Item | Item Description | Unit | CO-00294 - 1. BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC | | | CO-00294 - 2. R L JONES L P | | | CO-00294 - 3. ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. | | | CO-00294 - 4. PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC | | | CO-00294 - 5. QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC | | | CO-00294 - 6. D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC | | | CO-00294 - 7. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & | | |
|---------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|---|------|--|----------|--------------|-----------------------------|----------|----------------|--|----------|----------------|--|----------|----------------|---|----------|----------------|---|----------|----------------|-------------------------------------|----------|----------------|
| | | | | | | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount |
| 1 | 203.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Tack Coat (COSA Spec) | GAL | \$10.00 | 270 | \$2,700.00 | \$10.00 | 270 | \$2,700.00 | \$10.00 | 270 | \$2,700.00 | \$5.60 | 270 | \$1,512.00 | \$8.00 | 270 | \$2,160.00 | \$5.00 | 270 | \$1,350.00 | \$10.00 | 270 | \$2,700.00 |
| 2 | 205.4 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec) | SY | \$50.00 | 2,666 | \$133,300.00 | \$17.00 | 2,666 | \$45,322.00 | \$30.00 | 2,666 | \$79,980.00 | \$15.00 | 2,666 | \$39,990.00 | \$48.00 | 2,666 | \$127,968.00 | \$16.00 | 2,666 | \$42,656.00 | \$25.00 | 2,666 | \$66,650.00 |
| 3 | 206.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec) | SY | \$75.00 | 496 | \$37,200.00 | \$50.00 | 496 | \$24,800.00 | \$50.00 | 496 | \$24,800.00 | \$77.00 | 496 | \$38,192.00 | \$140.00 | 496 | \$69,440.00 | \$70.00 | 496 | \$34,720.00 | \$70.00 | 496 | \$34,720.00 |
| 4 | 208.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Salvage, Haul & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) | SY | \$5.00 | 2,634 | \$13,170.00 | \$11.50 | 2,634 | \$30,291.00 | \$10.00 | 2,634 | \$26,340.00 | \$9.50 | 2,634 | \$25,023.00 | \$15.00 | 2,634 | \$39,510.00 | \$7.50 | 2,634 | \$19,755.00 | \$7.00 | 2,634 | \$18,438.00 |
| 5 | 401.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Class III)(15" Dia) (COSA Spec) | LF | \$100.00 | 35 | \$3,500.00 | \$140.00 | 35 | \$4,900.00 | \$50.00 | 35 | \$1,750.00 | \$86.00 | 35 | \$3,010.00 | \$150.00 | 35 | \$5,250.00 | \$127.00 | 35 | \$4,445.00 | \$90.00 | 35 | \$3,150.00 |
| 6 | 401.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Class III)(18" Dia) (COSA Spec) | LF | \$100.00 | 40 | \$4,000.00 | \$140.00 | 40 | \$5,600.00 | \$55.00 | 40 | \$2,200.00 | \$88.00 | 40 | \$3,520.00 | \$220.00 | 40 | \$8,800.00 | \$160.00 | 40 | \$6,400.00 | \$120.00 | 40 | \$4,800.00 |
| 7 | 404.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 15" Corrugated Metal Pipe (COSA Spec) | LF | \$85.00 | 85 | \$7,225.00 | \$140.00 | 85 | \$11,900.00 | \$30.00 | 85 | \$2,550.00 | \$60.00 | 85 | \$5,100.00 | \$140.00 | 85 | \$11,900.00 | \$85.00 | 85 | \$7,225.00 | \$70.00 | 85 | \$5,950.00 |
| 8 | 404.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 18" Corrugated Metal Pipe (COSA Spec) | LF | \$100.00 | 260 | \$26,000.00 | \$140.00 | 260 | \$36,400.00 | \$40.00 | 260 | \$10,400.00 | \$80.00 | 260 | \$20,800.00 | \$180.00 | 260 | \$46,800.00 | \$85.00 | 260 | \$22,100.00 | \$80.00 | 260 | \$20,800.00 |
| 9 | 404.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 24" Corrugated Metal Pipe (COSA Spec) | LF | \$120.00 | 80 | \$9,600.00 | \$100.00 | 80 | \$8,000.00 | \$50.00 | 80 | \$4,000.00 | \$90.00 | 80 | \$7,200.00 | \$240.00 | 80 | \$19,200.00 | \$96.00 | 80 | \$7,680.00 | \$120.00 | 80 | \$9,600.00 |
| 10 | 413.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Flowable Fill (COSA Spec) | CY | \$180.00 | 87 | \$15,660.00 | \$200.00 | 87 | \$17,400.00 | \$125.00 | 87 | \$10,875.00 | \$155.00 | 87 | \$13,485.00 | \$180.00 | 87 | \$15,660.00 | \$150.00 | 87 | \$13,050.00 | \$180.00 | 87 | \$15,660.00 |
| 11 | 503.4 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Asphalt Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec) | SY | \$50.00 | 382 | \$19,100.00 | \$30.00 | 382 | \$11,460.00 | \$30.00 | 382 | \$11,460.00 | \$35.00 | 382 | \$13,370.00 | \$99.00 | 382 | \$37,818.00 | \$60.00 | 382 | \$22,920.00 | \$60.00 | 382 | \$22,920.00 |
| 12 | 503.5 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Gravel Driveway (COSA Spec) | SY | \$35.00 | 4,314 | \$150,990.00 | \$25.00 | 4,314 | \$107,850.00 | \$12.50 | 4,314 | \$53,925.00 | \$25.00 | 4,314 | \$107,850.00 | \$10.00 | 4,314 | \$43,140.00 | \$15.00 | 4,314 | \$64,710.00 | \$30.00 | 4,314 | \$129,420.00 |
| 13 | 505.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Concrete Riprap (4" Thick) (COSA Spec) | SY | \$105.00 | 151 | \$15,855.00 | \$100.00 | 151 | \$15,100.00 | \$150.00 | 151 | \$22,650.00 | \$75.00 | 151 | \$11,325.00 | \$95.00 | 151 | \$14,345.00 | \$80.00 | 151 | \$12,080.00 | \$100.00 | 151 | \$15,100.00 |
| 14 | 507.2 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Chain Link Wire Fence (6' High) (COSA Spec) | LF | \$50.00 | 100 | \$5,000.00 | \$10.00 | 100 | \$1,000.00 | \$25.00 | 100 | \$2,500.00 | \$40.00 | 100 | \$4,000.00 | \$45.00 | 100 | \$4,500.00 | \$50.00 | 100 | \$5,000.00 | \$50.00 | 100 | \$5,000.00 |
| 15 | 513.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Removing and Relocating Mailboxes | EA | \$150.00 | 57 | \$8,550.00 | \$50.00 | 57 | \$2,850.00 | \$750.00 | 57 | \$42,750.00 | \$460.00 | 57 | \$26,220.00 | \$550.00 | 57 | \$31,350.00 | \$200.00 | 57 | \$11,400.00 | \$400.00 | 57 | \$22,800.00 |
| 16 | 530.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) | LS | \$25,000.00 | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$50,000.00 | 1 | \$50,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$160,000.00 | 1 | \$160,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 1 | \$80,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$200,000.00 | 1 | \$200,000.00 |
| 17 | 550.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation Safety Protection (COSA Spec) | LF | \$3.00 | 30,660 | \$91,980.00 | \$0.50 | 30,660 | \$15,330.00 | \$5.00 | 30,660 | \$153,300.00 | \$2.00 | 30,660 | \$61,320.00 | \$1.00 | 30,660 | \$30,660.00 | \$1.00 | 30,660 | \$30,660.00 | \$1.00 | 30,660 | \$30,660.00 |
| 18 | 552 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Wire Fence (Type C) (TxDOT Spec) | LF | \$30.00 | 700 | \$21,000.00 | \$6.00 | 700 | \$4,200.00 | \$25.00 | 700 | \$17,500.00 | \$13.00 | 700 | \$9,100.00 | \$35.00 | 700 | \$24,500.00 | \$15.00 | 700 | \$10,500.00 | \$10.00 | 700 | \$7,000.00 |
| 19 | 540 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA Spec) | LS | \$15,000.00 | 1 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | 1 | \$15,000.00 | \$50,000.00 | 1 | \$50,000.00 | \$45,000.00 | 1 | \$45,000.00 | \$95,000.00 | 1 | \$95,000.00 | \$40,000.00 | 1 | \$40,000.00 | \$90,000.00 | 1 | \$90,000.00 |
| 20 | 818 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 3" C900 PVC Waterline | LF | \$30.00 | 25 | \$750.00 | \$50.00 | 25 | \$1,250.00 | \$25.00 | 25 | \$625.00 | \$14.00 | 25 | \$350.00 | \$120.00 | 25 | \$3,000.00 | \$70.00 | 25 | \$1,765.00 | \$50.00 | 25 | \$1,250.00 |
| 21 | 818 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 4" C900 PVC Waterline | LF | \$30.00 | 10 | \$300.00 | \$50.00 | 10 | \$500.00 | \$25.00 | 10 | \$250.00 | \$20.00 | 10 | \$200.00 | \$140.00 | 10 | \$1,400.00 | \$81.00 | 10 | \$810.00 | \$60.00 | 10 | \$600.00 |
| 22 | 818 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 6" C900 PVC Waterline | LF | \$33.00 | 5 | \$165.00 | \$150.00 | 5 | \$750.00 | \$30.00 | 5 | \$150.00 | \$27.00 | 5 | \$135.00 | \$150.00 | 5 | \$750.00 | \$81.00 | 5 | \$405.00 | \$70.00 | 5 | \$350.00 |
| 23 | 818 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 8" C900 PVC Waterline | LF | \$33.00 | 460 | \$15,180.00 | \$60.00 | 460 | \$27,600.00 | \$32.00 | 460 | \$14,720.00 | \$40.00 | 460 | \$18,400.00 | \$120.00 | 460 | \$55,200.00 | \$58.00 | 460 | \$26,680.00 | \$60.00 | 460 | \$27,600.00 |
| 24 | 818 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 10" C900 PVC Waterline | LF | \$33.00 | 30 | \$990.00 | \$4.00 | 30 | \$120.00 | \$35.00 | 30 | \$1,050.00 | \$50.00 | 30 | \$1,500.00 | \$120.00 | 30 | \$3,600.00 | \$86.50 | 30 | \$2,595.00 | \$64.00 | 30 | \$1,920.00 |
| 25 | 818 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 12" C900 PVC Waterline | LF | \$33.00 | 30,135 | \$994,455.00 | \$61.00 | 30,135 | \$1,838,235.00 | \$50.00 | 30,135 | \$1,506,750.00 | \$51.00 | 30,135 | \$1,536,885.00 | \$47.00 | 30,135 | \$1,416,345.00 | \$62.50 | 30,135 | \$1,883,437.50 | \$67.00 | 30,135 | \$2,019,045.00 |
| 26 | 824 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Relay 3/4" Short Service | EA | \$1,250.00 | 89 | \$1,125.00 | \$1,000.00 | 89 | \$89,000.00 | \$750.00 | 89 | \$66,750.00 | \$600.00 | 89 | \$53,400.00 | \$900.00 | 89 | \$80,100.00 | \$1,250.00 | 89 | \$111,250.00 | \$800.00 | 89 | \$71,200.00 |
| 27 | 824 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Relay 3/4" Long Service | EA | \$3,000.00 | 93 | \$279,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | 93 | \$186,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 93 | \$93,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | 93 | \$279,000.00 | \$3,100.00 | 93 | \$288,300.00 | \$2,180.00 | 93 | \$202,740.00 | \$3,200.00 | 93 | \$297,600.00 |
| 28 | 824 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Relay 2" Short Service | EA | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$1,500.00 | 1 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,700.00 | 1 | \$1,700.00 | \$2,500.00 | 1 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,260.00 | 1 | \$2,260.00 | \$1,200.00 | 1 | \$1,200.00 |
| 29 | 824 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Relay 2" Long Service | EA | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | 1 | \$3,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | 1 | \$2,500.00 | \$6,100.00 | 1 | \$6,100.00 | \$5,500.00 | 1 | \$5,500.00 | \$3,400.00 | 1 | \$3,400.00 | \$3,200.00 | 1 | \$3,200.00 |
| 30 | 824 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | New Unmetered 3/4" Short Service | EA | \$1,250.00 | 37 | \$46,250.00 | \$1,200.00 | 37 | \$44,400.00 | \$1,000.00 | 37 | \$37,000.00 | \$540.00 | 37 | \$19,980.00 | \$900.00 | 37 | \$33,300.00 | \$1,340.00 | 37 | \$49,580.00 | \$800.00 | 37 | \$29,600.00 |
| 31 | 824 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | New Unmetered 3/4" Long Service | EA | \$3,000.00 | 39 | \$117,000.00 | \$2,200.00 | 39 | \$85,800.00 | \$1,500.00 | 39 | \$58,500.00 | \$3,050.00 | 39 | \$118,950.00 | \$3,100.00 | 39 | \$120,900.00 | \$2,220.00 | 39 | \$86,580.00 | \$3,200.00 | 39 | \$124,800.00 |
| 32 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 3" Gate Valve | EA | \$1,500.00 | 1 | \$1,500.00 | \$600.00 | 1 | \$600.00 | \$1,000.00 | 1 | \$1,000.00 | \$730.00 | 1 | \$730.00 | \$800.00 | 1 | \$800.00 | \$1,145.00 | 1 | \$1,145.00 | \$500.00 | 1 | \$500.00 |
| 33 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 4" Gate Valve | EA | \$1,500.00 | 3 | \$4,500.00 | \$800.00 | 3 | \$2,400.00 | \$1,000.00 | 3 | \$3,000.00 | \$900.00 | 3 | \$2,700.00 | \$850.00 | 3 | \$2,550.00 | \$1,590.00 | 3 | \$4,770.00 | \$800.00 | 3 | \$2,400.00 |
| 34 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 6" Gate Valve | EA | \$1,500.00 | 9 | \$13,500.00 | \$100.00 | 9 | \$900.00 | \$1,500.00 | 9 | \$13,500.00 | \$1,200.00 | 9 | \$10,800.00 | \$990.00 | 9 | \$8,910.00 | \$1,800.00 | 9 | \$16,200.00 | \$800.00 | 9 | \$7,200.00 |
| 35 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 8" Gate Valve | EA | \$1,500.00 | 13 | \$19,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | 13 | \$19,500.00 | \$1,800.00 | 13 | \$23,400.00 | \$1,320.00 | 13 | \$19,760.00 | \$1,400.00 | 13 | \$18,200.00 | \$2,000.00 | 13 | \$21,000.00 | \$1,700.00 | 13 | \$19,200.00 |
| 36 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.000 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |